Foam Cleanroom Swabs
Specifi cations
CleanPro® Cleanroom Products • (888) 903-0333 • www.gotopac.com MSS-CPS-A  R.04     20220803
CPS-853 Compressed foam tip with short handle
Description
CleanPro® foam swabs are constructed from the highest quality open cell polyurethane foam. These swabs
eff enciently remove or apply silicones, adhesives, or epoxies. Ideal for cleaning. Cleanroom processed with
low NVR and ions. Packaging is silicone-free and amide-free. Available in sterile and non-sterile.

• Lot coded for traceability and quality control
• Packaged in a silicone-free and amide-free bag
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Packaging
CPS-841 Foam tip with long handle 500 Swabs/Bag, 5 Inner Bags of 100, 20 Bags/Case
CPS-813 Foam tip with wide, medium handle 100 Swabs/Bag, 2 Inner Bags of 50, 50 Bags/Case
CPS-842 Flexible foam tip with short handle 500 Swabs/Bag, 5 Inner Bags of 100, 50 Bags/Case
CPS-843 Foam tip with short handle 500 Swabs/Bag, 5 Inner Bags of 100, 50 Bags/Case
CPS-852 Compressed foam tip with short handle 500 Swabs/Bag, 5 Inner Bags of 100, 50 Bags/Case
CPS-853 Compressed foam tip with short handle 500 Swabs/Bag, 5 Inner Bags of 100, 50 Bags/Case
CPS-841 Foam tip with long handle
CPS-813 Foam tip with wide, medium handle
CPS-842 Flexible foam tip with short handle
CPS-843 Foam tip with short handle